
 
 
KS22. Marion County Early Intervention Services 
     Marion County Special Education Coop. 
     1500 E Lawrence Street 
     Marion KS 66861 
     Shawna Hake E-mail: shake@mcsec.org 
     Stacey Parks    E-mail: sparks@mcsec.org 
     (620) 382-2858   Fax: (620) 382-2063 
           Area Served: Marion 
KS23. MCKIDS 
     McPherson County  
     1106 Hospital Drive 
     McPherson KS 67460 
     Peggy Stucky  
     E-mail: pstucky@mcphersoncountyks.us 
     (620) 241-9595    Fax: (620) 241-1760 
     http://www.mcphersoncountyks.us/ 
     Area Served: McPherson  
KS25. Three Lakes Educational Cooperative 
     Infant-Toddler Services 
     1318 N Topeka Avenue 
     Lyndon KS 66451 
     Ruth Jones E-mail: rjones@three-lakes.org 
     (785) 828-3113    Fax: (785) 828-3671 
     www.three-lakes.org      
     Area Served: Osage, west-half of Franklin 
KS26. Ottawa-Wellsville Infant Toddler 
     1404 S. Ash Street 
     Ottawa, KS 66067 
     Jaci Sterling  Email:  sterlingj@usd290.org 
     (785) 229-8095      Fax: (785) 229-8119 
     Area Served: Part of Franklin (boundaries of 
     USD289 and USD290) 
KS28. Pottawatomie Wabaunsee Infant-Toddler Services 
     USD #320, Wamego Public Schools 
     1010 8th Street  
     Wamego KS 66547 
     Teran Frick   E-mail: frickt@usd320.com 
     (785) 456-7366      Fax: (785) 456-6292 
      www.usd320.com/programs/specialed/infant_toddler.aspx 
     Area Served:  Part of Pottawatomie and part of 
     Wabaunsee (USD 320, 321, 323, 329, 330) 
KS29. Prairie Band Potawatomi Nation 
     15380 K Road 
     Mayetta KS 66509 
      Natalie McClane E-mail:  nataliem@pbpnation.org 
     (785) 966-2524   Fax: (785) 966-2514 
     Area Served: Prairie Band Potawatomi Reservation  
KS30. REACH tiny-k Infant-Toddler Services 
     SEKSESC/USD609 
     800 Main Place, Ste 304 
     Winfield KS 67156 
     Monica Murnan E-mail: monica.murnan@greenbush.org 
     (620) 229-8304     Fax: (620) 221-4452 
     www.greenbush.org 
     Area Served: Cowley  
 
 
 

 
 
KS31. Reno County Infant Toddler Program 
     Early Education Center 
     303 East Bigger Street 
     Hutchinson KS 67501 
     KaAnn Graham   E-mail: grahamka@usd308.com 
     (620) 615-5852      Fax: (620) 615-5871 
     Area Served: Reno  
KS32. Infant-Toddler Services of Sedgwick County  
     Rainbows United, Inc. 
     2258 N Lakeway Circle 
     Wichita KS 67205 
     Lee ‘Paco’ Price    E-mail: lprice@rui.org 
     (316) 945-7117    Fax: (316) 945-7447 
     Debbie Mai           E-mail: dmai@rui.org 
     (316) 267-5437     Fax: (316) 267-5444 
     3223 N. Oliver Avenue, Wichita KS 67220 
     www.RainbowsUnited.org 
     Area Served: Sedgwick       
KS33. TARC tiny-k  
      2701 SW Randolph Avenue 
     Topeka, Kansas 66611 
      Kelly Frantz-Langford E-mail: kfrantz@tarcinc.org 
     (785)506-8661             
     Referrals: Lori Eigenman E-mail: leigenma@tarcinc.org 
     (785)233-7374 or (785) 506-8621 Fax: (785) 232-2097 
     www.tarcinc.org 
     Area Served: Shawnee  
KS34. Southeast KS Birth to Three Program 
     Southeast KS Education Service Center 
     947 W. 47 Hwy (PO Box 189) 
     Girard KS 66743 
     Monica Murnan E-mail: monica.murnan@greenbush.org 
     (620) 724-6281    Fax: (620) 724-7243 
     www.greenbush.org  
     About us/special education/tiny-k 
     Area Served: Allen, Anderson, Bourbon, Chautauqua, 
     Cherokee, Crawford, Elk, Labette, Linn, Miami,  
     Montgomery,  Neosho, Wilson, Woodson, and Central   
      Heights School District in Franklin County  
KS35. Sumner County ICC 
     Futures Unlimited, Inc. 
     2410 North A Street 
     Wellington KS 67152 
     Paula Diver  E-mail: paulad@futures-unlimited.org 
     (620) 326-8906      Fax: (620) 326-7796 
     www.futures-unlimited.org 
     Area Served: Sumner  
KS36. Sunflower Early Education Center 
     Sunflower Diversified Services 
     1312 Patton Road 
     Great Bend KS 67530 
     Heather Quillin E-mail: hquillin@sunflowerdiv.com 
     (620) 792-4087    Fax: (620) 792-4685 
     www.sunflowerdiv.com/EarlyEducation.htm 
     Area Served: Barton, Pawnee, Rice, part of Rush, 
     Stafford  
 
 

 
 
KS37. Wyandotte County Infant-Toddler Services 
     2220 N. 59th St.,   Suite 114  
     Kansas City KS 66104 
     Jillian Porter  E-mail: jillian.porter@kckps.org  
     (913) 627-5500   Fax: (913) 627-5501 
     Area Served: Wyandotte 
 http://kckps.org/index.php/wyandotte-county-infant-
toddler-services  
  
KS38. Pony Express Infant Toddler Services 
     405 N 4th Street 
     Marysville KS 66508 
     Mary Caffrey & Michelle Luppen 
     (785) 562-5502     Fax: (785) 629-8388  
     E-mail:  mcits1@yahoo.com 
     Area Served:  Marshall Co., USD 379 in Clay Co.,  
      USD223 in Washington Co 
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Kansas Infant-Toddler Services  -  Local tiny-k Programs 

 

KS01.  Arrowhead West, Inc., Infant-Toddler Services 
    401 Edgemore    
    Dodge City KS 67801 
    Erica DeAnda-Soltero   
    E-mail: esoltero@arrowheadwest.org 
    (620) 225-5177 x1301    Toll free: 1-888-500-1804 
    Fax: (620) 227-2072    
    www.arrowheadwest.org 
    Area Served: Barber, Clark, Comanche, Edwards, 
    Ford, Gray, Harper, Hodgeman, Kingman, Kiowa,  
    Meade, Ness and Pratt 
KS02.  Bright Beginnings, Butler County Infant Toddler  
    Rainbows United, Inc.  
    409 N Main Street 
    El Dorado KS 67042 
    Susan Harsh           E-mail: sharsh@rui.org 
    (316) 320-1342    Fax: (316) 320-1216 
    Debbie Mai            E-mail: dmai@rui.org 
    (316) 267-5437   Fax: (316) 267-5444 
    3223 N. Oliver Avenue, Wichita KS 67220 
    www.RainbowsUnited.org 
    Area Served: Butler  
KS03. Russell Child Development Center 
      714 Ballinger 
      Garden City KS 67846 
      Heather Trinkle       E-mail: htrinkle@rcdc4kids.org 
     (620) 275-0291     Fax: (620) 275-0364 
     www.rcdc4kids.org 
     Area Served: Finney, Grant, Greeley, Hamilton,  
     Haskell, Kearny, Lane, Morton, Seward, Scott, Stanton,  
     Stevens, Wichita 
 
 

KS05.  Cloud Republic Infant Toddler Program  
    OCCK 
    1502 Lincoln Street 
    Concordia KS 66901 
    Nancy Jefferson E-mail: nancyj@occk.com 
    (785) 243-1977    Fax: (785) 243-4524 
     www.occk.com 
    Area Served: Cloud, Republic, USD 108 & 224 in  
    Washington and Clay 
KS06.  Dickinson County Infant-Toddler Program 
    OCCK 
    300 N Cedar, Ste 221 
    Abilene KS 67410 
    Jean Gobber   E-mail: jgobber@occk.com 
    (785) 263-2208    Fax: (785) 263-3795 
    www.occk.com 
    Area Served: Dickinson  
KS07.  tiny-k Early Intervention— Douglas County   
    2145 Louisiana Street    (PO Box 218/ZIP 66044) 
    Lawrence KS 66046   
    Staci Hendrickson  E-mail: staci@tinyk.org 
    (785) 843-3059    Fax: (866) 927-4828 
    www.tinyk.org  
    Area Served: Douglas 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
KS09. Northwest KS Educational Service Center 
     703 W. 2nd Street 
     Oakley KS 67748 
     Katherine Kersenbrock-Ostmeyer  
     E-mail: kko@nkesc.org 
     (785) 672-3125 x111    Fax: (785) 672-3175 
     www.nkesc.org 
     Area Served: Cheyenne, Decatur, Graham, Gove, 
     Logan, Rawlins, Sheridan, Sherman, Thomas,  
     Trego, Wallace, part of Lane 
KS10. Northeast Kansas Infant-Toddler Services 
     Keystone Learning Services  
     500 E Sunflower Blvd. 
     Ozawkie KS 66070 
     Rachel Raydo/Kristin Pedersen 
     E-mail: tinyk-rachel@keystonelearning.org  
     (785) 876-2214    Fax: (785) 876-2383 
     www.keystonelearning.org 
     Area Served:  Atchison, Brown, Doniphan, Jackson  
     (except Pottawatomie Reservation),  Jefferson,  
     Nemaha, USD 322 in Pottawatomie Co; USD  
     343 in Douglas Co 
KS11.  Flint Hills tiny-k  Program 
    Flint Hills Special Education Coop. 
    19 Constitution 
    Emporia KS 66801 
    Keva Scheib E-mail: keva.scheib@usd253.net 
    (620) 341-2260     Fax: (620) 341-2261 
    Area Served: Chase, Coffey, Lyon, Morris, 
    Greenwood; USD417 in Wabaunsee Co 
KS12.  Geary County Infant Toddler Services 
    USD #475, Geary County Schools 
    123 N. Eisenhower 
    Junction City KS  66441 
    Angela Ryan Davis 
    E-mail: angelaryandavis@usd475.org 
    (785) 717-4130      Fax: (785) 717-4217 
    Area Served: Geary and Fort Riley 
KS13. Harvey County Infant Toddler Program 
    Harvey County Special Education Coop. 
    816 Oak 
    Newton KS 67114 
     Marcia Friesen    E-mail: marcia.friesen@usd373.org 
     (316) 284-6510    Fax: (316) 284-6513 
     http://ceec-usd373-ks.schoolloop.com/ 
    Area Served: Harvey   
KS14. Hays Interagency Coordinating Council 
    Hays Area Children's Center, Inc. 
    94 Lewis Drive 
    Hays KS 67601 
    Susan Bowles E-mail: susan@hacc.info 
    (785) 625-3257     Fax: (785) 625-8557 
    www.hacc.info 
    Area Served: Ellis and part of Rush  
 
 
 
 
 

 
KS15. Salina Infant Child Development 
     Salina Regional Health Center 
     Donna Vanier Children's Center    
     155 N Oakdale Suite 300  
     Salina KS 67401 
     Joyce Trower E-mail: jtrower@srhc.com 
     (785) 452-6050     Fax: (785) 452-6056 
   www.srhc.com/clinical_services/infant_child_development_program.php 

     Area Served: Ellsworth, Ottawa, Saline  
KS16. Infant Toddler Services of Johnson County  
    6400 Glenwood, Ste 205 
    Overland Park KS 66202 
    Amy Owens E-mail: amy.owens@itsjc.org 
    (913) 432-2900     Fax: (913) 432-2901 
     www.itsjc.org 
    Area Served: Johnson  
KS17. Infant-Toddler Services Network of Riley County 
     300 Griffith Drive, Annex-East (PO Box 471, 66505) 
     Manhattan KS 66502  
     Lona Foust    E-mail: lonaf@usd383.org  
     (785) 776-6363     Fax: (785) 776-6363 
     www.infant-toddler.org 
     Area Served: Riley, excluding the military base; 
     USD 383 and 384  in Pottawatomie Co 
KS18. Jewell/Lincoln/Mitchell Counties ICC 
    Beloit Special Education Coop. 
    1714 N Hersey Avenue (PO Box 506) 
    Beloit KS 67420 
    Jill Klos E-mail: jklos@usd273.org 
    (785) 738-5275     Fax: (785) 738-9967 
    Area Served: Jewell, Lincoln, and Mitchell 
KS19. Kid-Link/DSNWK 
    509 Main 
    Stockton KS 67669 
    Kristi Luetters     E-mail: kristi_luetters@mydsnwk.org 
    (785) 425-6766     Fax: (785) 425-6052 
    Nancy Duffy-Auer  
    E-mail: nancy_duffy_auer@mydsnwk.org 
    (785) 625-2521     Fax: (785) 623-2867 
    www.dsnwk.org 
    Area Served: Norton, Osborne, Phillips, Rooks, 
    Russell, Smith 
KS21. Leavenworth County Infant Toddler Services 
     Southeast KS Education Service Center USD #609 
     210 E Mary 
     Lansing KS 66043 
     Maureen Hernandez 
     E-mail:  maureen.hernandez@greenbush.org 
     (913) 250-1111     Fax: (913) 250-1115 
     Area Served: Leavenworth 
     

Note: some KS numbers have been retired 
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